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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1018 2
2.  GIBUŁA, Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 988 2
3.  PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 934 2
4.  BARCHWIC, Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 914 2
5.  BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 869 2
6.  TRYKACZ, Kacper 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 851 2
7.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 841 2
8.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 769 2
9.  WENERSKI, Eryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 760 2

10.  GOŁYŃSKI, Michał 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 715 2
11.  KURZYK, Gracjan 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 694 2
12.  CHINIEWICZ, Filip 05 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 558 2
13.  BIELECKI, Sambor 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 516 2
14.  RÓŻYCKI, Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 450 1
15.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 442 1
16.  DZIEWGUĆ, Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 397 1
17.  CZARNECKI, Igor 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 360 1
18.  RUDZKI, Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 358 1
19.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 356 1
20.  KUBIAK, Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 354 1
21.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 347 1
22.  DOMALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 346 1
23.  KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 344 1
24.  SZEWCZYK, Roch 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 343 1
25.  BETA, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 313 1
26.  KUBICKI, Karol 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 281 1
27.  REZNER, Jan 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 233 1
28.  WISKI, Adrian 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 225 1
29.  SOBOCIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS MOS Ełk 164 1

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1239 2
2.  TOMASZEWSKI, Aleks 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1149 2
3.  OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1051 2
4.  GRZECZA, Michał 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 1039 2
5.  MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1027 2
6.  RAFAŁ, Kacper 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1005 2
7.  LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 994 2
8.  KORONKIEWICZ, Antoni 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 989 2
9.  ŚLASKI, Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 944 2

10.  OSZCZAK, Norbert 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 935 2
11.  SKIERNIEWSKI, Filip 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 909 2
12.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 906 2
13.  KORDOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 BUKS Warszawa 902 2
14.  GRABOWSKI, Jakub 04 KP MZOS Płock 889 2
15.  WRZOSEK, Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 803 2
16.  PISKOR, Mateusz 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 800 2

WYPCHŁO, Jakub 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 800 2
18.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 765 2
19.  KOZŁOWSKI, Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 710 2
20.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ, Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 667 2
21.  WROBLEWSKI, Konrad 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 625 2
22.  SZYŁAŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 520 2
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23.  SOBCZAK, Mateusz 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 426 2
24.  CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 668 1
25.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 591 1
26.  KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 499 1
27.  LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 493 1
28.  STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 KP MZOS Płock 489 1
29.  KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 483 1
30.  KRACZKOWSKI, Tomasz 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 473 1
31.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 468 1
32.  KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 462 1
33.  BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 442 1
34.  BARAŃSKI, Jakub 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 431 1
35.  DOMINOWSKI, Mikołaj 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 419 1
36.  BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 415 1
37.  MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 414 1
38.  KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 404 1
39.  RÓŻALSKI, Marcin 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 400 1

JONOWSKI, Michał 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 400 1
41.  ŁAGOŹNY, Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 397 1
42.  GÓRECKI, Kamil 04 KP MZOS Płock 390 1
43.  JAROSZ, Kacper 04 KP MZOS Płock 377 1
44.  WALERCZAK, Patryk 04 KP MZOS Płock 369 1
45.  CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 357 1
46.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 330 1
47.  KOWALSKI, Maciej 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 307 1
48.  WALAS, Jan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 278 1

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1248 2
2.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1213 2
3.  NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1152 2
4.  GERA, Franciszek 03 UKS Fala Nieporęt 1009 2
5.  CYBULSKI, Jakub 03 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 970 2
6.  KULS, Jan 03 KP Delfin Inowrocław 968 2
7.  JASIŃSKI, Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 882 2
8.  MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 827 2
9.  MARCINKOWSKI, Maciej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 664 2

10.  OLESKI, Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 579 1
11.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 536 1
12.  URYNIUK, Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 530 1
13.  SZELĄG, Dawid 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 505 1
14.  WIĘCKOWSKI, Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 500 1
15.  BARCZYK, Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 499 1
16.  GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 494 1
17.  KOPROWSKI, Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 485 1
18.  KAPAŁA, Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 463 1
19.  ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 458 1
20.  RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 454 1
21.  REMBOWSKI, Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 442 1
22.  SOKOŁOWSKI, Fabian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 424 1
23.  LEWANDOWSKI, Damian 03 KP MZOS Płock 416 1
24.  PASZKOWSKI, Konstanty 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 408 1
25.  LUBIŃSKI, Adrian 03 UKS WAWER Warszawa 384 1
26.  OLEJNIK, Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 349 1
27.  GRUCHAŁA, Mikołaj 03 UKS Żoliborz 323 1
28.  PRUS, Mikołaj 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 281 1
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1479 2
2.  KRYŚ, Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1259 2
3.  TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1192 2
4.  WALENCIAK, Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 1190 2
5.  CHEREDIS, Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1186 2
6.  ZAREMBA, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1145 2
7.  KOLAŃCZYK, Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1136 2

NOWOTNY, Dawid 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1136 2
BARUSIŃSKI, Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1136 2

10.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA, Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1127 2
11.  GUZY, Marcel 01 DOKiS Sekcja Pływacka Vega Dob 1079 2
12.  NALEŹNIK, Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1052 2

KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1052 2
14.  GÓRAL, Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1011 2
15.  PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1005 2
16.  RUTA, Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 969 2
17.  KRYSIAK, Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 948 2
18.  BARSZCZEWSKI, Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 887 2
19.  KOWALSKI, Jakub 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 858 2
20.  KUCHARSKI, Jan 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 802 2
21.  ORLICZ, Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 734 1
22.  PUZIO, Radosław 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 663 1
23.  GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 634 1
24.  CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 618 1

WARDAWA, Filip 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 618 1
26.  WARZOCHA, Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 617 1
27.  MOŚCICKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 584 1
28.  BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 569 1

WRÓBLEWSKI, Kamil 02 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 569 1
30.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 561 1
31.  GREBER, Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 535 1
32.  KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 497 1
33.  CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 461 1
34.  MARCZAK, Radosław 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 451 1
35.  SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 442 1
36.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 437 1
37.  RUTKIEWICZ, Jakub 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 421 1
38.  DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 409 1
39.  HORBATY, Klaudiusz 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 326 1

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1479 2
2.  BARTOSIEWICZ, Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1375 2
3.  KRYŚ, Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1259 2
4.  ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1248 2
5.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1239 2
6.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1213 2
7.  FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1201 2
8.  TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1192 2
9.  WALENCIAK, Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 1190 2

10.  CHEREDIS, Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1186 2
11.  NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1152 2
12.  TOMASZEWSKI, Aleks 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1149 2
13.  ZAREMBA, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1145 2
14.  KOLAŃCZYK, Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1136 2

NOWOTNY, Dawid 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1136 2
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BARUSIŃSKI, Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1136 2
17.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA, Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1127 2
18.  GUZY, Marcel 01 DOKiS Sekcja Pływacka Vega Dob 1079 2
19.  NALEŹNIK, Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1052 2

KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1052 2
21.  OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1051 2
22.  CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 UKS Ostrobramska 1047 2
23.  GRZECZA, Michał 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 1039 2
24.  MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1027 2
25.  ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1018 2
26.  GÓRAL, Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1011 2
27.  GERA, Franciszek 03 UKS Fala Nieporęt 1009 2
28.  RAFAŁ, Kacper 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1005 2

PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1005 2
30.  LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 994 2
31.  KORONKIEWICZ, Antoni 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 989 2
32.  GIBUŁA, Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 988 2
33.  CYBULSKI, Jakub 03 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 970 2
34.  RUTA, Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 969 2
35.  KULS, Jan 03 KP Delfin Inowrocław 968 2
36.  KRYSIAK, Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 948 2
37.  ŚLASKI, Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 944 2
38.  OSZCZAK, Norbert 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 935 2
39.  PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 934 2
40.  BARCHWIC, Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 914 2
41.  SKIERNIEWSKI, Filip 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 909 2
42.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 906 2
43.  KORDOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 BUKS Warszawa 902 2
44.  GRABOWSKI, Jakub 04 KP MZOS Płock 889 2
45.  BARSZCZEWSKI, Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 887 2
46.  JASIŃSKI, Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 882 2
47.  BANASIAK, Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 869 2
48.  KOWALSKI, Jakub 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 858 2
49.  TRYKACZ, Kacper 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 851 2
50.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 841 2
51.  GOLUS, Michał 97 MKS Wodnik Radom 828 2
52.  MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 827 2
53.  WRZOSEK, Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 803 2
54.  KUCHARSKI, Jan 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 802 2
55.  PISKOR, Mateusz 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 800 2

WYPCHŁO, Jakub 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 800 2
57.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 769 2
58.  GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 765 2
59.  WENERSKI, Eryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 760 2
60.  GOŁYŃSKI, Michał 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 715 2
61.  KOZŁOWSKI, Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 710 2
62.  KURZYK, Gracjan 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 694 2
63.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ, Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 667 2
64.  MARCINKOWSKI, Maciej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 664 2
65.  WROBLEWSKI, Konrad 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 625 2
66.  CHINIEWICZ, Filip 05 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 558 2
67.  SZYŁAŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 520 2
68.  BIELECKI, Sambor 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 516 2
69.  SOBCZAK, Mateusz 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 426 2
70.  ORLICZ, Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 734 1
71.  OLLER, Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 697 1
72.  CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 668 1
73.  PUZIO, Radosław 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 663 1
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74.  GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 634 1
75.  MITRUS, Paweł 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 632 1
76.  CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 618 1

WARDAWA, Filip 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 618 1
78.  WARZOCHA, Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 617 1
79.  GRZYBOWSKI, Miłosz 00 UKS ,,Polonez'' Wyszków 616 1
80.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 591 1
81.  MŁYNARCZYK, Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 588 1
82.  MOŚCICKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 584 1

BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 584 1
84.  OLESKI, Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 579 1
85.  BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 569 1

WRÓBLEWSKI, Kamil 02 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 569 1
87.  PYTLARCZYK, Szymon 00 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 564 1
88.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 561 1
89.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 536 1
90.  GREBER, Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 535 1
91.  URYNIUK, Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 530 1
92.  PAKUŁA, Mateusz 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 507 1
93.  SZELĄG, Dawid 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 505 1
94.  RZETELSKI, Kamil 96 Wojewódzkie Zrzeszenie Sportow 503 1
95.  WIĘCKOWSKI, Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 500 1
96.  BARCZYK, Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 499 1

KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 499 1
98.  KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 497 1
99.  GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 494 1

100.  LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 493 1
101.  STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 KP MZOS Płock 489 1
102.  KOPROWSKI, Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 485 1
103.  KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 483 1
104.  KRACZKOWSKI, Tomasz 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 473 1
105.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 468 1
106.  KENIG, Adam 99 UKS Delfin Garwolin 466 1
107.  KAPAŁA, Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 463 1
108.  KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 462 1
109.  CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 461 1
110.  ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 458 1
111.  RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 454 1
112.  MARCZAK, Radosław 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 451 1
113.  RÓŻYCKI, Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 450 1
114.  REMBOWSKI, Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 442 1

BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 442 1
PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 442 1
SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 442 1

118.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 437 1
119.  BARAŃSKI, Jakub 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 431 1
120.  SOKOŁOWSKI, Fabian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 424 1
121.  RUTKIEWICZ, Jakub 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 421 1
122.  DOMINOWSKI, Mikołaj 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 419 1
123.  LEWANDOWSKI, Damian 03 KP MZOS Płock 416 1
124.  BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 415 1
125.  MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 414 1
126.  DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 409 1
127.  PASZKOWSKI, Konstanty 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 408 1
128.  KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 404 1
129.  RÓŻALSKI, Marcin 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 400 1

JONOWSKI, Michał 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 400 1
131.  DZIEWGUĆ, Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 397 1
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ŁAGOŹNY, Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 397 1
133.  GÓRECKI, Kamil 04 KP MZOS Płock 390 1
134.  LUBIŃSKI, Adrian 03 UKS WAWER Warszawa 384 1
135.  JAROSZ, Kacper 04 KP MZOS Płock 377 1
136.  WALERCZAK, Patryk 04 KP MZOS Płock 369 1
137.  CZARNECKI, Igor 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 360 1
138.  RUDZKI, Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 358 1
139.  CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 357 1
140.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 356 1
141.  KUBIAK, Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 354 1
142.  OLEJNIK, Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 349 1
143.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 347 1
144.  DOMALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 346 1
145.  KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 344 1
146.  SZEWCZYK, Roch 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 343 1
147.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 330 1
148.  HORBATY, Klaudiusz 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 326 1
149.  GRUCHAŁA, Mikołaj 03 UKS Żoliborz 323 1
150.  BETA, Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 313 1
151.  KOWALSKI, Maciej 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 307 1
152.  KUBICKI, Karol 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 281 1

PRUS, Mikołaj 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 281 1
154.  WALAS, Jan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 278 1
155.  REZNER, Jan 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 233 1
156.  WISKI, Adrian 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 225 1
157.  SOBOCIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS MOS Ełk 164 1


